ORIGINAL

Utility: Inc., dba Lakewood Water Co.	Tariff Sheet No. 1	
Docket No Cayeta 10809A-05-0930	Page 1	
Telephone No.: 520-297-2186RECEIVED	<u>Decision 68959</u>	
TETEPHONE TO LIVE LD	Effective 10/1/06	

MONTHLY USAGE CHARGES: 2006 OCT P 3: 26		
MINIMUM OR SERVICE CHARGE:	s 12.00	
	т	
74 CURP LIMMICCION	18.00	
1" Meter DOCUMENT CONTROL	30.00	
1 1/2" Meter	60.00	
2" Meter	96.00	
3" Meter	192.00	
4" Meter	300.00	
6" Meter	600.00	
	- 0 -	
Gallons included in Monthly Service Charge	- 0 -	
Commodity Charges: (per 1,000 gallons)		
2/4 = 2 2/4 =store Pacidential		
5/8 x 3/4 Inch and 3/4 meters Residential	1.00	
Tier one from zero to 4,000 gallons	1.40	
Tier two from 4,001 gallons to 10,000 gallons	1.70	
Tier three all gallons over 10,000 gallons		
5/8 x 3/4 inch Non-Residential		
Tier one from zero gallons to 10,000 gallons	1.40	
Tier two, all gallons over 10,000 gallons	1.70	
Tier two, air gazzans		
3/4 inch Non-Residential	,	
Tier one from zero gallons to 10,000 gallons	1.40	
Tier two, all gallons over 10,000 gallons	1.70	
1161 01107		
One inch Non-Residential	1.40	
Tier one from zero gallons to 10,000 gallons	1.70	
Tier two, all gallons over 10,000 gallons	1.70	
a a control and a control		
One and One Half inch Non-Residential	1.40	
Tier one from zero gallons to 20,000 gallons	1.70	
Tier two, all gallons over 20,000 gallons		
Non-Posidontial		
Two inch Non-Residential Tier one from zero gallons to 32,000 gallons	1.40	
Tier two, all gallons over 32,000 gallons	1.70	0 0
Tier two, all gallous over 52,000 gallous		12 5
Three inch Non-Residential		1 8
Tier one from zero gallons to 64,000 gallons	1.40	P. 3
Tier two, all gallons over 64,000 gallons	1.70	0
Tier two, all garrons over the		#
Four inch Non-Residential		AFFROVED FOR FILING DECISION #: \$8952
Tier one from zero gallons to 100,000 gallons	1.40	12 O
Tier two, all gallons over 100,000 gallons	1.70	12 2
		E S
Six inch Non-Residential	1.40	12 5
Tier one from zero gallons to 200,000 gallons	1.70	L
Tier two, all gallons over 200,000 gallons		
ne dential		
Eight inch Non-Residential Tier one from zero gallons to 200,000 gallons	1.40	
Tier two, all gallons over 200,000 gallons	1.70	

Tier two, all gallons over 200,000 gallons

 Utility:
 Caystano... Inc., dba Lakewood Water Co.
 Tariff Sheet No. 1

 Docket No.:
 W-01809A-05-0930
 Page 2

 Telephone No.:
 520-297-2186
 Decision 68959

 Effective 10/1/06

SERVICE	LINE	AND	METER	INSTALLATIO	ON CHARGES:

(Refundable pursuant to A.A.C. R14-2-405		
5/8 x 3/4 Inch Meter	\$	480.00
3/4 Inch Meter	,	560.00
l Inch Meter		650.00
1 1/2 Inch Meter		895.00
2 Inch Turbine Meter		1,555.00
2 Inch Compound Meter		2,280.00
3 Inch Turbine Meter		2,235.00
3 Inch Compound Meter		3,070.00
4 Inch Turbine Meter		3,440.00
4 Inch Compound Meter		4,395.00
6 Inch Turbine Meter		6,195.00
6 Inch Compound Meter		7,970.00
SERVICE CHARGES:		
Establishment	\$	25.00
Establishment (After Hours)		40.00
Reconnection (Delinquent)		40.00
Reconnection (After Hours)		50.00
Meter Test (If Correct)		30.00
Deposit		*
Deposit Interest		*
Reestablishment (Within 12 months)		**
NSF Check	\$	35.00
Deferred Payment		***
Meter Re-read, (If correct)	\$	15.00
Late Fee		***

Monthly Service Charge for Fire Sprinkler

4"	or	Smaller	**	***
6"			**	***

- * Per Commission rule A.A.C.R14-2-403(B)
- ** Months off system times the monthly minimum. Per Commission rule A.A.C. R14-2-403(D)
- *** Per Commission rule R14-2-409(G)
- **** 1.50 percent per month on the unpaid monthly balance.
- ***** 1.00% of Monthly Minimun for a comparable Sized Meter connection, but no less that \$5.00 per month. The service charge for Fire Sprinklers is only applicable for service lines separate and distinct from the primary water service line.

Other Rates and Charges:

In addition to the collection of its regular rates and charges, the Company shall collect from its customers their proportionate share of any privilege, sales or use tax per Commission rule R14-2-409(D)(5).

AFFROVED FOR FILING BECIBION #: 68959